
Tri County Adult Soccer League (Women’s Division)

Team Name  Jersey Color Home Field Team Contacts Cell Phone Email

Breezers Yellow Mt Park or PVP or NB Lisa Dato 908-591-2173 lisa.dato@edison.k12.nj.us

(North Branch Park) Megan Mulcahy 201-674-7626 megan_mulcahy@yahoo.com

Jodi Gollin 908-578-2014 jodicpa@gmail.com

Boop Gearhart 484-634-1052 boopgearhart@yahoo.com

PINK United Pink Mt Park or Torpey Nini Olson 908-763-3109 ninio@comcast.net

Terri Major 908-872-7272 fitnessinfocus25@gmail.com

Fury Royal Blue NB or Mt Park or Torpey Beth Kuhn 732-406-8251 beth.kuhn@gmail.com

(North Branch Park)

Chester United White Chubb Park or 
Mendham 

Sarah Guzman 973-876-8127 sarahaguzman1@gmail.com

Meadowlands FC Black Stephen R. Greggs Park Val Barnhart 551-655-7042 vbarnhar@gmail.com
Chris meadowlandsfcwomen@gmail.com

Sweeps Orange Central Park Morristown Jocelyn Dumaresq 973-738-3836 jdumaresq@yahoo.com

soccersweeps@yahoo.com

Sparta Rage Black or Light Blue White Lake or Station 
Park

Leanne Paolazzi 201-693-1391 leannevrp@yahoo.com

Kim Gorab 973-727-0003 kim.gorab@gmail.com

Denville Storm Columbia Blue or 
Orange

Knuth Field or Vets 
Park

Eileen Shemon 973-214-9002 denvillestorm@gmail.com

Sara Falk 646-245-6636 saharaf@optonline.net

Raiders White with Red 
shorts

Mt Park or Torpey (turf 
preferred)

Shannon Heaton 972-898-0029 skheaton2@gmail.com

Kirsten Wurzburg 609-234-3531

Morris UG Green Knuth Field or Vets 
Park

Alyssa Olechiw 973-219-4272 hackelberga01@gmail.com

Kathleen Krusas 201-602-8963 kkrusas22@yahoo.com

Denise Pedernera 973-495-8692 morrisundergroundsc@gmail.com
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